dvx200
EXTENDS ANY SINGLE LINK DVI-D SIGNAL UP TO 220 FEET USING
CAT5 OR CAT6 SHIELDED CABLES
DVI-D Extender Over Twisted Pair Cable
Using SmartAVI’s DVX-200, you can Extend your DVI-D Connection to your Computer Monitor via an Inexpensive, Twisted
Pair Cable. The DVX-200 is a transmitter/receiver set. The transmitter is placed close your computer so that it may be
attached and convert any DVI-D high-resolution video via a CAT5 or CAT6 shielded cable. The signal is then transmitted
via the extender to the receiver unit, which is placed near your monitor. The DVX-200’s receiver will then convert the signal

DVX200	Specifications
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No. Description
DVX-200PS DVI-D/PC CAT6 STP Extender. Includes: [DVX-TX200P, DVX-RX200, (CCDVIMM06) & 2 x (PS5VD2A)]
DVX-200MS DVI-D/MAC CAT6 STP Extender. Includes: [DVX-TX200M, DVX-RX200, (CCDVIMM06) & 2 x (PS5VD1A)]
DVX-TX200PS DVI-D/PC CAT6 STP Transmitter. Includes: [DVX-TX200P, (CCDVIMM06), & (PS5VD1A)]
DVX-TX200MS DVI-D/PC CAT6 STP Transmitter. Includes: [DVX-TX200M, (CCDVIMM06), & (PS5VD1A)]
DVX-RX200S DVI-D CAT6 STP Receiver. Includes: [DVX-RX200 & (PS5VD1A)]
VIDEO
Format DVI-D Single Link
Maximum Pixel Clock 165 MHz
Input Interface (TX) (1) DVI-D 29-pin female